
I Etapa do CODF 2025
Sobradinho - DF 6.4.2025

Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de Brasília

João Henrique Schwab Dos Santos
Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de
Brasília
Course : ESTUD HN
Distance : 3500m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:21:48 (23'22"/km)

3/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luca Enrique De Oliveira Benavides 1:09:53
2. Tiago Goncalves Martins Cirino 1:18:03

1. 41 00:27:12 223m 121'58"/km
2. 42 00:02:30 00:29:42 242m 10'20"/km
3. 44 00:04:47 00:34:29 214m 22'21"/km
4. 49 00:02:04 00:36:33 285m 7'15"/km
5. 63 00:10:06 00:46:39 530m 19'03"/km
6. 62 00:06:01 00:52:40 243m 24'46"/km
7. 53 00:01:25 00:54:05 161m 8'48"/km
8. 76 00:03:32 00:57:37 285m 12'24"/km
9. 78 00:02:26 01:00:03 150m 16'13"/km

10. 77 00:03:33 01:03:36 179m 19'50"/km
11. 75 00:06:23 01:09:59 188m 33'57"/km
12. 74 00:04:03 01:14:02 110m 36'49"/km
13. 73 00:05:50 01:19:52 327m 17'50"/km
14. 45 00:01:35 01:21:27 132m 12'00"/km
15. 999 00:00:21 01:21:48 103m 3'24"/km
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